
ISIAM!C UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AWANT!PORA
SCREENING REPORT FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MATHEMATICS

S.No. Form No. Name 10th 12th UG PG M.Phil. Ph.D. NET PDF UG PG

Teaching

Exp Publications Total Eligibile Remarks
7 1110003 Mohd Younus Bhat 3 4 8 L2 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 8.5 49,5 YES

2 1110005 Rameez Raja 3 0 5 72 0 13 0 0 0 0 3 6 42 YES

PDF certificate not submitted,hence
marks not allotted under that
component.

3 1110006 Rameez Ahmad Bhat 3 4 8 12 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 32 YES
4 1110007 Mohmad Rafiq Wani 3 4 5 t2 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 35 YES
5 1110008 Altaf Ahmad Bhat 0 4 5 7 7 0 5 0 0 0 9 5.75 42.75 YES
6 1110009 Aakif Fairooze Talee 0 4 5 12 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 33 YES Reprints of papers not submitted
7 1110010 Aasma Rafiq 3 4 8 72 0 13 0 0 0 3 7 71.25 55.21 YES
8 1110011 Aijaz Ahmad Malla 3 4 8 !2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 32 YES
9 1110012 BilalAhmad Chat 3 4 8 L2 0 13 5 0 0 0 0 2.75 47.75 YES
10 1110013 Farooq Ahmad Kuchay 0 0 5 7 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 YES Teaching experience during Ph.D.
7L 1110014 Tawseef Rashid 3 4 8 12 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 32 YES

12 1110015 Parvaiz Ahmad Naik 0 0 5 7 0 13 0 0 0 0 5 8.3 38.3 YES

PDF certificate not submitted,hence
marks not allotted under that
component.

13 1110016 Nadeem Ahmad Dar 3 4 5 t2 0 13 0 0 0 0 2 13.3 52..3 YES
t4 1110017 Uma TulSamee 0 0 0 7 0 13 0 0 0 0 7 12.43 39.43 YES
15 1110018 Tundup Namgyal 3 4 5 12 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 29 YE5
76 1110019 Aijaz Ahmad Mir 0 0 5 7 0 13 5 0 0 0 4 L3.4 47.4 YES

t7 11,L0O22 Shahid Maqbool Rather 3 4 8 12 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 32 YES

Gold medal certificates not submitted,
hence marks not allotted under that
component.

18 111_0023 ldrees Qasim 3 4 8 72 0 13 5 0 0 3 0 5.75 53.75 YES
19 71,L0024 lrshad Ahmad Sheikh 0 0 5 7 0 13 5 0 0 0 4 13 47 YES

20 1110025 Ajaz Ahmad Wani 3 0 5 7 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 29 YES Teaching experience during M.Phil.
27 1,110027 HilalAhmad Ganie 0 0 5 12 0 13 0 0 0 0 7 13.3 44.3 YES

22 1110020 Ab Rashid Mir .3n 4 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 21 NO

NET certificate (proof of eligibility) not
submitted, hence not eligible.
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ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AWANTIPORA
SHORTISTED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MATHEMATICSt)

S.No. Form No. Name 10th 12th UG PG M.Phit. Ph.D. NET PDF UG PG
Teaching

exp
Publications Total

L 1110010 Aasma Rafiq 3 4 8 t2 0 13 0 0 0 3 L LL.25 55.25
2 1L10023 ldrees Qasim 3 4 8 72 0 1_3 5 0 0 3 0 5.75 53.75
3 1110016 Nadeem Ahmad Dar 3 4 5 t2 0 13 0 0 0 0 2 L3.3 52.3
4 1110003 Mohd Younus Bhat 3 4 I L2 0 13 0 0 0 0 L 8.5 49.5
5 1110012 BilalAhmad Chat 3 4 8 L2 0 13 5 0 0 0 0 2.75 47.75
6 11L0019 Aijaz Ahmad Mir 0 0 5 7 0 13 5 0 0 0 4 t3.4 47.4
7 LLLOO24 lrshad Ahmad Sheikh 0 0 5 7 0 13 5 0 0 0 4 13 47
8 tLLOOZT HilalAhmad Ganie 0 0 5 t2 0 L3 0 0 0 0 L 13.3 44.3
9 1_110008 Altaf Ahmad Bhat 0 4 5 7 7 0 5 0 0 0 9 5.7s 42.75

10 1110005 Rameez Raja 3 0 5 12 0 13 0 0 0 0 3 6 42

LL ttLooTT Uma TulSamee 0 0 o 7 0 13 0 0 0 0 7 L2.43 39.43

12 1110015 Parvaiz Ahmad Naik 0 0 5 7 0 13 0 o 0 0 5 8.3 38.3

13 1110007 Mohmad Rafiq Wani 3 4 5 12 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 35
t4 1110009 Aakif Fairooze Talee 0 4 5 12 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 33
15 L110006 Rameez Ahmad Bhat 3 4 8 t2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 32
L6 1110011 Aijaz Ahmad Malla 3 4 8 t2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 32
t7 1110014 Tawseef Rashid 3 4 8 12 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 32

18 1L10022 Shahid Maqbool Rather 3 4 8 L2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 32

19 1110018 Tundup Namgyal 3 4 5 12 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 29
20 1110025 Aiaz Ahmad Wani 3 0 5 v 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 29
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